Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

7/28/2020
#2

7/28/2020
#3

7/28/2020
#4

7/28/2020
#5

7/28/2020

#6

7/28/2020
#7

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 29, 2020 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Force Main Renewal and
Replacement for Annunciation and
Banner Road (Package 2)

Airfield Marking Paint

Purchase Various Trailers

Maintenance and Repair Services
of the 7500 Real Time PCR System

Purchase of Tactical Equipment

Supplies

Purchase of Office Supplies

Services

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

Expiration
of 30 Days

Persons Required
To Report

Contractor/Vendor

Marco Vidal
Carlos Ramiro Visser

CYMI Industrial, Inc 8/27/2020
Issa Dadoush
Mar Ruperez
Jose Lacabex

Bernardo de la Fuente Elvira

LBS Entrerpises, LLC dba
Allstates Coatings Company

Tracey A. Charlson 8/27/2020

Doggett Heavy Machinery 8/27/2020

Services, LLC

William Leslie Doggett
Timothy Holmes
Life Technologies Corporation Sharon S. Brianskly 8/27/2020

Anthony J. Smoth
Genoffir MacLeod
James E. Bruni
Maura A Spellman
Michael K. Michaud

Mark P. Stevenson

William J. Orr
Tim Brown
David Curtis

Lauren Dawson

GT Distributors, Inc 8/27/2020

John Lederer 8/27/2020
J. Alexander Douglas

Jeff Hall
Michele Parzianello

Pragati Mathur

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 29, 2020 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
#7 cont'd Peter Scala

Sergio Pereira
Janice Deskus
Joanne Harris

7/28/2020 Small Business Economic Relief 7/28/2020 Houston Business Larry Hawkins 8/27/2020
#11 Program Development, Inc Algenita Scott Davis
Clark Lord

Kenneth Bolton
Zawadi Bryant
Philip Altsebaoma
Nasr Khan
Michael Trejo
Pearl Wright
George Johnson
Benny Rodriguez
Mike Kacal
Raymond Bourgeois
Marlon D. Mitchell

7/28/2020 IT Professional Services 7/28/2020 Accenture LLP Robert Cohan 8/27/2020
#20

7/28/2020 Hazards Preparedness, Planning, 7/28/2020 Tetra Tech, Inc Dan L. Batrack 8/27/2020
#21 Consulting & Recovery Services Leslie L. Shoemaker

Steven Burdick
William R. Brownlie
Brian N. Carter
Craig L. Christensen
Preston Hopson

Page 2



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#21 cont'd

7/28/2020
#22

7/28/2020
#23

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 29, 2020 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Electrical Maintenance, Repair, 7/28/2020
Automation Support and Technical
Services
Design and Construction Phase 7/28/2020

Services for the new North Belt
Police Station Project

Contractor/Vendor Persons Required

To Report

Expiration
of 30 Days

Richard A. Lemmon
Brendan O'Rourke
Derek G. Amidon

Roger R. Argus
Jan K. Auman
Urs B. Meyerhans
Mark A. Rynning
Bernard Teufele
Gary R. Birkenbeuel
Hugh M. Grant
Patrick C. Haden

J. Christopher Lewis

Joanne M. Maguire

Kimberly E. Ritrievi

Albert E. Smith
J. Kenneth Thompson
Kirsten M. Volpi
Li-San Hwang
Saber Power Services, LLC

Mike McDaniel 8/27/2020

Perkins & Will, Inc Brodie Stephens
Tyson Curcio
Phil Harrison

Dana Waymire
Gina Berndt
Kay Kornavich
Tom Reisenbichler

John Strasius

8/27/2020
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 29, 2020 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration

Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

7/28/2020 Pre-Counstruction and Construction 7/28/2020 Christensen Building Group, LLC Mark L. Christensen 8/27/2020
#24 Phase Services for the new North Belt

Police Station Project

7/28/2020 HVAC Improvements at 7/28/2020 Star Service, Inc Robert Work 8/27/2020

#25 Kashmere Multi-Service Center David Lamphar
Dennis King

7/28/2020 HVAC Improvements at 7/28/2020 Rincon Air & Heat Company, LLC Joseph Rincon Il 8/27/2020
#26 Denvor Harbor Multi-Service Center

7/28/2020 Midwest Police Station Restoration 7/28/2020 ERC Environmental & Kommy M. Azarpour 8/27/2020
#27 Hurricane Harvey Project Construction Services, Inc

7/28/2020 Large Diameter Waterline 7/28/2020 Aurora Technical Services, Inc Rafael Ortega 8/27/2020
#33 Technical Services - Package 1
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